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H*3982 (Rat #0601, Act #0608 of 1984) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan and M.D. Cleveland

A Bill to amend an Act of 1984 bearing Ratification Number 463, relating to the election of certain members of the Board of
Trustees of the School District of Oconee County, so as to further provide for these elections including a provision that the
members of this school board of trustees who must reside in specified districts shall be elected by the qualified electors of the
district from which they seek election rather than by the qualified electors of the county, and to provide that the Oconee County
Council shall set the compensation of the members of the board of trustees of the school district of Oconee County.-amended

title

06/13/84
06/14/84
06/14/84
06/15/84
06/19/84
06/20/84
06/20/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
06/21/84
06/22/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
07/12/84

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3629
Amended HJ-3718

Read second time HJ-3719

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3759

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2615
Amended SJ-2671

Read second time SJ-2672

Read third time SJ-2697

Returned SJ-2697

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3894
Ratified R 601

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/28/84

Act No. 608
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