

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

### H\*3982 (Rat #0601, Act #0608 of 1984) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan and M.D. Cleveland

A Bill to amend an Act of 1984 bearing Ratification Number 463, relating to the election of certain members of the Board of Trustees of the School District of Oconee County, so as to further provide for these elections including a provision that the members of this school board of trustees who must reside in specified districts shall be elected by the qualified electors of the district from which they seek election rather than by the qualified electors of the county, and to provide that the Oconee County Council shall set the compensation of the members of the board of trustees of the school district of Oconee County.-amended title

06/13/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3629
06/14/84	House	Amended HJ-3718
06/14/84	House	Read second time HJ-3719
06/15/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3759
06/19/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2615
06/20/84	Senate	Amended SJ-2671
06/20/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2672
06/21/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-2697
06/21/84	Senate	Returned SJ-2697
06/21/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3894
06/22/84		Ratified R 601
06/28/84		Signed By Governor
06/28/84		Effective date 06/28/84
06/28/84		Act No. 608
07/12/84		Copies available